TUFTRAR—8360/8361 /\— Uitk T

& hearthstone

Manchester Model 8360/8361

1/6

. GROUP A

GROUP F

&

GROUP B
e

GROUP C

GROUP E

~
e
e

MCR8360: 2012-2016 #2 T (SN.1001-5583)

MCR8361: 2017-2019 #& T (SN.6001-7600) Rev.20120814 EFLmEka=t 2300



Y FTAR—8360/8361 /\—Vilit& T 2/6

MCR8360: 2012-2016 # T (SN.1001-5583)
MCR8361: 2017-2019 #& T (SN.6001-7600) Rev.20120814 REHLEH®RA S 2309



3/6

Y FTAR—8360/8361 /\—Vilit& T

MCR8360: 2012-2016 # T (SN.1001-5583)
MCR8361: 2017-2019 #£ T (SN.6001-7600)

EFRE#HRRAE_2309

Rev.20120814



Y FTAR—8360/8361 /\—Vilit& T 4/6

MCR8360: 2012-2016 # T (SN.1001-5583)
MCR8361: 2017-2019 #& T (SN.6001-7600) Rev.20120814 REHLEH®RA S 2309



5/6

T FTRA— 8360/8361 /N\—V{lI& R
FE/N—=Y
Key Part # Description 7E fifi (B A1)
3110-057 HRTyk: 2OVRT7H 3/8"Low (9.5) 180cm  1,100/m
3110-057 HRTYk: YARET7HA 3/8"Low (9.5) 120cm  1,100/m
3110-051 HRyyb: KZITRT7H 1/2°(12.7) 120cm  1,200/m
3110-056 HATYh: HSRH 1/47(6.4) 160cm 900/m
3120-021 HRyb: ASR9YYTH Hiay 84 400/4
A5,A6 93-76600 NI )XY (EF5IvY)) I F T A3F—8360/8361 28,000
D2 2310-605 JL—bk: v FTAF—8360/8361/8362 (283x235) 24,000
C13 93-58300 HIAF Yk : I F T X3—8360/8361/8362 (307x474, t5) 56,500
* HSRAXYMIE ASRBAART YN, HSRIVYT ERASRIVYTRART IR EENFET,
Key Part # Description ZE il (B 7ll)
Al 2010-285 COLLAR: FLUE,MATTE ,HER 1/TRI/MCR/CAS 26,100
A2 2310-685 TOP: MATTE, MCR 80,100
A3 2310-610 PANEL: TOP, MCR 62,300
A4 3120-363 BLANKET: CERAMIC,2"x12"x1/4",MCR
A5 ,A6 93-76600 BAFFLE:CERAMIC WITH BRACKET, MCR I\ )ILEyk 28,000
A5 5021-066  BRACKET: BAFFLE,SS,HER 1
A6 3120-360  BOARD: CERAMIC,MCR
A7 2310-695 PLENUM: AIR,SECONDARY,TOP, MCR 45,700
A8 5360-071 TUBE: SECONDARY AIR, #1,MCR 23,700
A9 5360-072 TUBE: SECONDARY AIR,#2,MCR 23,700
Al10 5360-073 TUBE: SECONDARY AIR,#3,MCR 23,700
All 2310-670 PLENUM: AIR,SECONDARY,BOTTOM,MCR 45,700
Al2 5360-030 PIPE: AIR,SECONDARY,RISER,MCR 11,100
Al3 5360-085 HEATSHIELD: TOP, MCR 17,400
B1,B2 93-71600 HANDLE KIT: FRONT/SIDE, DOOR, MCR NERILEYE 6,900
B1 4100-0285 SCREW: SHOULDER,5/16"Dx3/4"L,SOCKET (ZJAVMRT7/H AR 7 &) 1,200
B2 3900-191 HANDLE: WOOD,STAINED,FRNT/SIDE, MCR 5,700
B3 2310-617 HANDLE: FRONT/SIDE DOOR, MATTE, MCR 9,200
B4-8 94-73910 LATCH: DOOR,CLY 1/MCP/MCR YAFE7SvF vk 12,600
B4 4500-2976 ~SCREW: SET,5/16-18x3/8",HALF DOG,SOCKE 800
B5 5240-138  SPRING: LATCH,WOOD STOVES,325# 2,500
B6 5021-032  WASHER: FLAT,.406"IDx1"ODx.035"T,BLK 600
B7 4700-0790 SPACER: DOOR LATCH,0.435"%0.375"x0.03" 400
B8 5491-048  LATCH ASSY: DOOR, CLY 1 DEINSA XIVFEIOBEVIHYELA
B9 2310-620 DOOR: SIDE,MATTE, MCR 39,400
B10 3120-362 BOARD: CERAMIC,SIDE DOOR,MCR 18,100
B11 5360-054 SHIELD:SIDE DOOR INSULATION ,MCR 9,000
4500-3436 SCREW: T-CUT,10-24x3/8,"F",PAN,PH,BLK 400
B12 5491-045 CATCH: DOOR LATCH, CLY 1 15,300
B13 2310-645 SIDE: WITH DOOR OPENING, MATTE, MCR 108,000
Bl14 5360-058 HINGE: SIDE DOOR, MCR/MCP 5,100
B15 5360-060 CLIP: SIDE DOOR HINGE, MCR/MCP 4,500
4500-3436 SCREW: T-CUT,10-24x3/8,"F",PAN,PH,BLK 400
B16 5360-056 SLIDER STOP: SIDE DOOR,MCR 16,500
B16 4100-0285 SCREW: SHOULDER,5/16"Dx3/4"L,SOCKET 1,200
4600-0300 WASHER: FLAT,1/4,USS,BLK OX (3/4" OD) 600
C1l 2310-600 PLENUM: AIR,PRIMARY,MCR 59,100
C2 2310-650 GRILL: FRONT, MATTE, MCR 39,400
C3 2310-675 PLATE: FRONT, MCR 68,800
C4 4200-0320 NUT: SQUARE,1/4-20,REGULAR 400
C5 5360-050 HINGE: FRONT DOOR WITH PIN, MCR/MCP 7,100

MCR8360: 2012-2016 #2 T (SN.1001-5583)
MCR8361: 2017-2019 #2 7 (SN.6001-7600)

Rev.20120814

EFRE#HRRAE_2309



IUFTAR—8360/8361 /\—V litEFE 6/6
Key Part # Description 7E fifi (B A1)
C7 5360-028 LEVER: AIR CONTROL,MCR 12,600
C8 2310-660 ASH LIP: MATTE, MCR 17,200
C9 3110-057 GASKET: ROPE,3/8",AD,NON-CORE 1,100/m
C10-14 93-58300 GLASS: MCP/MCR HSIRAXYE 56,500
C10 4500-2105 SCREW: MACH,10-24x3/8",UND-CUT,FLAT,PH 400
c11 5021-060  CLIP: GLASS,HER 1/TRI 1,500
c12 3120-021  GASKET: GLASS CLIP, BLACK 400
C13 3030-059  GLASS: IR 18.64"x11.43"x5MM,MCR
C14 3110-056  GASKET: ROPE,1/4",BLK,AD 900/m
C15 5360-062 HINGE: FRONT DOOR, MCR/MCP 3,100
C16 2310-615 DOOR: MATTE, MCR 55,300
C16 2320-615 DOOR: BROWN, MCR 46,800
C17,B4-7 93-73600 LATCH KIT: FRONT DOOR, MCR 20V TSy FFyb 12,600
B4 4500-2976 SCREW: SET,5/16-18x3/8",HALF DOG,SOCKE 800
B5 5240-138  SPRING: LATCH,WOOD STOVES,325# 2,500
B6 5021-032  WASHER: FLAT,.406"IDx1"ODx.035"T,BLK 600
B7 4700-0790 SPACER: DOOR LATCH,0.435"x0.375"x0.03" 400
c17 5360-068  LATCH: FRONT DOOR, MCR(DEINSA) XSuFEROIREVNEHYELA
D1 1-0000-101 STONE: REF,4-1/2"x9"x1-1/4", MAN 1/HE 9,800
D2 2310-605 GRATE: ASH, UPPER, MCR JL—k 24,000
D3 5360-024 SLIDER:PRIMARY AIR,MCR 10,100
D4 2310-635 BOTTOM: MCR 71,700
D5 2310-665 GRATE: ASH, LOWER, MCR 23,000
D6 2310-625 FRAME: ASH PAN, MCR 104,600
D7 4100-0240 SCREW: SHOULDER,1/4"Dx5/8"L,SOCKET 2,400
D8 5360-020 ROLLER: ASH DOOR HINGE,MCR 3,300
D9 5360-014 HINGE: ASH DOOR,MCR 6,900
D10 5360-010 PAN: ASH,MCR 19,300
D11 5360-012 DOOR: ASH,MCR 37,100
D12 2310-655 HANDLE: ASH PAN DOOR, MATTE, MCR 26,100
D13 5360-016 LATCH: ASH DOOR R,MCR 10,000
D14 5360-018 LATCH: ASH DOOR L,MCR 9,200
4500-2114 SCREW: MACH,10-24x3/8",PAN,PH,BLK OX 400
El 2310-640 SIDE: NO DOOR, MATTE, MCR 114,400
E2 1-0000-304 STONE: REF,4-7/8"x12" MCR 11,500
E3 5360-052 RETAINER: REFRACTORY,MCR 5,300
F1 2010-282 PLATE: FLUE, HER 1/MCR/CAS 16,500
F2 2310-690 REAR: MATTE, MCR 78,400
F3 5350-076 CLIP: MOUNTING,REAR,BEN 6,000
F4 5360-080 NUT:BACK,1/4-20,MCR 4,700
F5 5350-078 CLIP: MOUNTING,REAR INNER PANEL,BEN 3,500
F6 2310-630 PANEL: INNER, REAR, MCR 75,600
F7 5210-3045 ROD:THREAD,1/4-20x15-3/4", 1"&1",MCR 3,400
F8 5210-3035 ROD:THREAD,1/4-20x12-3/4", 1"&1",MCR 3,100
F9 1-0000-308 STONE: REF,2-3/4"x9",MCR 5,500
F10 1-0000-300 STONE: REF,7-1/2"x10-3/8",MCR 15,000
KBS/ A—YDIFANAT—IEREBEEELIZS, (TFI0ITFA)L:20)
#E (E7) 2& Serial No.
gU=I K-> NYFIAY— 8360 2012-2016 1001-5583
JU=I K=Y NIFIAS— 8361 2017-2019 6001-7600
MNMTUE NIJFIAH—- 8362 2020- 10001-

MCR8360: 2012-2016 #2 T (SN.1001-5583)
MCR8361: 2017-2019 #2 T (SN.6001-7600) Rev.20120814

EFRE#HRRAE_2309



